PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF SEPTEMBER 21, 2018

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION

FILED
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
1444 EDA 2016 Com. v. Mercado 04/25/2017 Granted 06/26/2017
907 MDA 2016 Com. v. Johnson 08/02/2017 Granted 10/16/2017
604 WDA 2016 Com. v. Payne 09/07/2017 Granted 11/15/2017
238 EDA 2017 Com. v. Predmore 10/04/2017 Granted 11/30/2017
3492 EDA 2016 Com. v. Coughlin 11/15/2017 Granted 01/12/2018
3150 EDA 2016 In Re: Passarelli Family Trust 11/16/2017 Granted 01/12/2018
223 EDA 2016 Com. v. Holston 11/20/2017 Granted 01/24/2018
1668 EDA 2015 Com. v. Wiggins 12/08/2017 Granted 02/09/2018
3443 EDA 2015 Com. v. Akhmedov 12/08/2017 Granted 02/12/2018
888 MDA 2017 In the Interest of: S.U. 12/29/2017 Granted 02/12/2018
1398 WDA 2016 Com. v. Baker-Myers 12/29/2017 Granted 03/09/2018
1891 WDA 2016 Com. v. Lee 12/29/2017 Granted 03/09/2018
226 EDA 2017 Driscoll v. Arena 02/12/2018 Granted 04/13/2018
212 EDA 2017 Com. v. Brensinger 03/05/2018 Granted 05/15/2018
134 WDA 2017 Pittsburgh Logistics v. Beemac 03/26/2018 Granted 06/06/2018
1024 WDA 2016 Com. v. Green 04/23/2018 Granted 06/25/2018
542 WDA 2017 Com. v. Benson 05/21/2018
359 WDA 2017 Johnson v. Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg 06/01/2018 Reconsideration Granted 08/22/2018
1392 EDA 2017 Com. v. Perez 06/05/2018 Granted 08/08/2018
1799 WDA 2016 Com. v. Weir 06/18/2018 Reconsideration Granted 08/08/2018
215 EDA 2017 Com. v. Ligon 06/26/2018 Granted 08/30/2018
703 EDA 2016 Wilson v. Univ. of Penn. Medical 07/10/2018 Denied 09/19/2018
1064 MDA 2017 Com. v. Beckett 07/17/2018 Denied 09/18/2018
1751 EDA 2017 Com. v. Smith 07/20/2018
2670 EDA 2017 Com. v. Fuehrer 07/20/2018
3959 EDA 2017 Com. v. Karner 07/20/2018



970 EDA 2018
1770 MDA 2016
1307 MDA 2017
139 WDA 2018
2700 EDA 2016
3374 EDA 2017
1282 MDA 2017
1322 WDA 2017
1278 MDA 2017
1636 WDA 2016
797 WDA 2017
638 WDA 2017
3611 EDA 2017
1708 EDA 2017
1435 EDA 2017
2760 EDA 2017
573 EDA 2018
336 WDA 2016
3265 EDA 2017
1086 MDA 2017
785 WDA 2017
840 EDA 2017
1611 WDA 2017
1058 WDA 2017
1491 WDA 2017
1949 MDA 2017
1726 EDA 2017
1078 MDA 2017
593 EDA 2017
2732 EDA 2017
160 MDA 2018
1569 WDA 2016
1275 WDA 2017

1285 WDA 2017

Wheeler v. Link

Morgan v. Morgan

Re: Estate of Bungardy
Com. v. Dively

Com. v. Booker
Com. v. Dunbar
Com. v. Printup
Com. v. Whitehead
Com. v. Bender

Com. v. Jones

Akler Run v. Lutz

Com. v. Sewell

Com. v. Freemore

Com. v. Rohades

Nattiel v. Presbyterian Children’s Village
Com. v. Knippschild

In the Interest of: E.M.A.

Com. v. Lewis

The Bank of New York v. Mazza
Bourgeois v. Snow Time

Com. v. Helmick

Hadley v. Moranz

Katz v. Katz

Com. v. Hodges

Lohman v. Tayfur

Com. v. Donahue

Kurach v. Truck Ins.

Com. v. Stevens

Riley v. Wells Fargo Bank

Com. v. Jaimlett

Com. v. Johnson

Com. v. Williams

In Re: Petition of A.M.M. v. PA State
Police

Com. v. Johnson

07/20/2018
07/20/2018
07/20/2018
07/20/2018
07/23/2018
07/23/2018
07/23/2018
07/26/2018
07/27/2018
07/27/2018
07/27/2018
08/01/2018
08/03/2018
08/08/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/13/2018
08/14/2018
08/15/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/22/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/28/2018
08/28/2018

08/28/2018

Denied 09/19/2018

Denied 09/18/2018

Reconsideration Granted 09/20/2018

Denied 09/17/2018



3192 EDA 2016
1129 EDA 2017
3614 EDA 2017
3904 EDA 2017
1564 WDA 2017
3596 EDA 2017
1267 WDA 2017
1802 WDA 2017
73 EDA 2017
763 WDA 2016
931 WDA 2017
3066 EDA 2017
1039 MDA 2017

Com. v. Horsey

Com. v. Kemp

Com. v. Fulton

In the Interest of: S.M.

Com. v. Smith

Medlock v. Chilmark Home Inspection
Com. v. Faulkner

Harvan v. Krystyniak

Berger v. Comcast Corp.

Com. v. Molina

Com. v. Palmore

O’Neill v. van Rossum

Estate of Hine v. Pennsy Supply

08/29/2018
08/29/2018
08/30/2018
08/30/2018
08/30/2018
08/31/2018
08/31/2018
08/31/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/05/2018
09/06/2018
09/07/2018



