## PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF SEPTEMBER 21, 2018

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
375 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gross	02/28/2017	Granted 05/12/2017
1444 EDA 2016	Com. v. Mercado	04/25/2017	Granted 06/26/2017
907 MDA 2016	Com. v. Johnson	08/02/2017	Granted 10/16/2017
604 WDA 2016	Com. v. Payne	09/07/2017	Granted 11/15/2017
238 EDA 2017	Com. v. Predmore	10/04/2017	Granted 11/30/2017
3492 EDA 2016	Com. v. Coughlin	11/15/2017	Granted 01/12/2018
3150 EDA 2016	In Re: Passarelli Family Trust	11/16/2017	Granted 01/12/2018
223 EDA 2016	Com. v. Holston	11/20/2017	Granted 01/24/2018
1668 EDA 2015	Com. v. Wiggins	12/08/2017	Granted 02/09/2018
3443 EDA 2015	Com. v. Akhmedov	12/08/2017	Granted 02/12/2018
888 MDA 2017	In the Interest of: S.U.	12/29/2017	Granted 02/12/2018
1398 WDA 2016	Com. v. Baker-Myers	12/29/2017	Granted 03/09/2018
1891 WDA 2016	Com. v. Lee	12/29/2017	Granted 03/09/2018
226 EDA 2017	Driscoll v. Arena	02/12/2018	Granted 04/13/2018
212 EDA 2017	Com. v. Brensinger	03/05/2018	Granted 05/15/2018
134 WDA 2017	Pittsburgh Logistics v. Beemac	03/26/2018	Granted 06/06/2018
1024 WDA 2016	Com. v. Green	04/23/2018	Granted 06/25/2018
542 WDA 2017	Com. v. Benson	05/21/2018	
359 WDA 2017	Johnson v. Phelan Hallinan & Schmieg	06/01/2018	Reconsideration Granted 08/22/2018
1392 EDA 2017	Com. v. Perez	06/05/2018	Granted 08/08/2018
1799 WDA 2016	Com. v. Weir	06/18/2018	Reconsideration Granted 08/08/2018
215 EDA 2017	Com. v. Ligon	06/26/2018	Granted 08/30/2018
703 EDA 2016	Wilson v. Univ. of Penn. Medical	07/10/2018	Denied 09/19/2018
1064 MDA 2017	Com. v. Beckett	07/17/2018	Denied 09/18/2018
1751 EDA 2017	Com. v. Smith	07/20/2018	
2670 EDA 2017	Com. v. Fuehrer	07/20/2018	
3959 EDA 2017	Com. v. Karner	07/20/2018	

970 EDA 2018	Wheeler v. Link	07/20/2018	
1770 MDA 2016	Morgan v. Morgan	07/20/2018	
1307 MDA 2017	Re: Estate of Bungardy	07/20/2018	
139 WDA 2018	Com. v. Dively	07/20/2018	
2700 EDA 2016	Com. v. Booker	07/23/2018	Denied 09/19/2018
3374 EDA 2017	Com. v. Dunbar	07/23/2018	
1282 MDA 2017	Com. v. Printup	07/23/2018	Denied 09/18/2018
1322 WDA 2017	Com. v. Whitehead	07/26/2018	
1278 MDA 2017	Com. v. Bender	07/27/2018	
1636 WDA 2016	Com. v. Jones	07/27/2018	
797 WDA 2017	Akler Run v. Lutz	07/27/2018	Reconsideration Granted 09/20/2018
638 WDA 2017	Com. v. Sewell	08/01/2018	
3611 EDA 2017	Com. v. Freemore	08/03/2018	
1708 EDA 2017	Com. v. Rohades	08/08/2018	
1435 EDA 2017	Nattiel v. Presbyterian Children's Village	08/09/2018	
2760 EDA 2017	Com. v. Knippschild	08/09/2018	
573 EDA 2018	In the Interest of: E.M.A.	08/09/2018	Denied 09/17/2018
336 WDA 2016	Com. v. Lewis	08/09/2018	
3265 EDA 2017	The Bank of New York v. Mazza	08/13/2018	
1086 MDA 2017	Bourgeois v. Snow Time	08/14/2018	
785 WDA 2017	Com. v. Helmick	08/15/2018	
840 EDA 2017	Hadley v. Moranz	08/20/2018	
1611 WDA 2017	Katz v. Katz	08/20/2018	
1058 WDA 2017	Com. v. Hodges	08/21/2018	
1491 WDA 2017	Lohman v. Tayfur	08/21/2018	
1949 MDA 2017	Com. v. Donahue	08/22/2018	
1726 EDA 2017	Kurach v. Truck Ins.	08/24/2018	
1078 MDA 2017	Com. v. Stevens	08/24/2018	
593 EDA 2017	Riley v. Wells Fargo Bank	08/27/2018	
2732 EDA 2017	Com. v. Jaimlett	08/27/2018	
160 MDA 2018	Com. v. Johnson	08/27/2018	
1569 WDA 2016	Com. v. Williams	08/28/2018	
1275 WDA 2017	In Re: Petition of A.M.M. v. PA State Police	08/28/2018	
1285 WDA 2017	Com. v. Johnson	08/28/2018	

3192 EDA 2016 1129 EDA 2017 3614 EDA 2017 3904 EDA 2017 1564 WDA 2017 3596 EDA 2017 1267 WDA 2017 1802 WDA 2017 73 EDA 2017 763 WDA 2016 931 WDA 2017 3066 EDA 2017	Com. v. Horsey Com. v. Kemp Com. v. Fulton In the Interest of: S.M. Com. v. Smith Medlock v. Chilmark Home Inspection Com. v. Faulkner Harvan v. Krystyniak Berger v. Comcast Corp. Com. v. Molina Com. v. Palmore O'Neill v. van Rossum	08/29/2018 08/29/2018 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 08/31/2018 08/31/2018 08/31/2018 09/04/2018 09/04/2018 09/05/2018
1039 MDA 2017	Estate of Hine v. Pennsy Supply	09/07/2018